
Qbitus Products – Order Form


	Flat Cushion Check: Off
	Back Rest: Off
	Wedge Check: Off
	Lateral Support: Off
	Ramp Cushion: Off
	Multi Layered Cushion: Off
	Castellated Cushion: Yes
	Crescent Seat: Off
	Crescent Back: Off
	specifytypeoffoam: Off
	Type Foam: 
	Vapour-Permeable - Black: Off
	Inches: Off
	Cms: Off
	Vapour-Permeable - Royal Blue: Off
	Vapour-Permeable - Nay Blue: Off
	A: 
	Vapour-Permeable - Red: Off
	6lb: Off
	8LB: Off
	PVC - Burgundy: Off
	B: 
	Vapour-Permeable - Grey: Off
	PVC - Black: Off
	C: 
	PVC - Navy Blue: Off
	D: 
	PVC - Grey: Off
	Towelling - Royal Blue: Off
	F: 
	Towelling - Black: Off
	Towelling - Navy Blue: Off
	G: 
	Towelling - Red: Off
	H: 
	E: 
	Wool Pile - Cream: Off
	Spacer - Black: Off
	Spacer - Navy Blue: Off
	C-Tec Weave Canvas: Off
	I: 
	Inter Liner: Off
	Non Slip Base: Off
	Ply Back 9mm: Off
	Ply Back 12mm: Off
	Plastic Back 1mm: Off
	Plastic Back 3mm: Off
	Wool Pile - Black: Off
	QBI-FLEX FLAT: Off
	CRES: Off
	Lateral Support System: Off
	Client Name: 
	Additional Requirements: 
	Ref Number: 
	W/P Towel - Navy Blue: Off
	W/P Towel - Black: Off
	Towelling - Grey: Off
	Merc Posture: Off
	Own Text 2: 
	Own Text Check 2: Off
	Merc Junior: Off
	Merc Junior X: Off
	Merc 50 X: Off
	Merc 50: Off
	Merc 300: Off
	Merc 300 X: Off
	Merc 200: Off
	Merc 200 X: Off
	Merc 175: Off
	Merc 175 X: Off
	Merc 100aza: Off
	Merc 100 Xxxxz: Off
	Merc 100rrree: Off
	Merc 100 Xwwee: Off
	1 piece A: Off
	RAMP A: Off
	RAMP B: Off
	1 piece B: Off
	1 piece C: Off
	RAMP C: Off
	1 piece D: Off
	RAMP D: Off
	1 piece Gz: Off
	RAMP G: Off
	1 piece E: Off
	RAMP E: Off
	1 piece G: Off
	RAMP H: Off
	RAMP I: Off
	1 piece H: Off
	1 piece Myt: Off
	RAMP J: Off
	1 piece Nop: Off
	RAMP K: Off
	1 piece Qff: Off
	1 piece Paa: Off
	1 piece Raa: Off
	1 piece Sxxa: Off
	1 piece Tadsw: Off
	1 piece Uqwwq: Off
	RAMP R: Off
	1 piece Ucxzz: Off
	RAMP U: Off
	1 piece Tafcx: Off
	RAMP T: Off
	1 piece Siuk: Off
	RAMP S: Off
	1 piece V: Off
	RAMP V: Off
	RAMP X: Off
	1 piece W: Off
	1 piece X: Off
	RAMP Y: Off
	1 piece Y: Off
	RAMP Z: Off
	1 piece Y1: Off
	RAMP C1: Off
	1 piece Z1: Off
	RAMP B1: Off
	1 piece Z: Off
	RAMP A1: Off
	F1: Off
	F2: Off
	F3: Off
	F4: Off
	F5: Off
	F7: Off
	F8: Off
	F9: Off
	F10: Off
	F11: Off
	F18: Off
	F19: Off
	F20: Off
	F21: Off
	F22: Off
	F23: Off
	F24: Off
	F25: Off
	F26: Off
	F27: Off
	F28: Off
	G1: Off
	G2: Off
	G3: Off
	G4: Off
	G5: Off
	G7: Off
	G8: Off
	G9: Off
	G10: Off
	G11: Off
	G19: Off
	G20: Off
	G21: Off
	G22: Off
	G23: Off
	G24: Off
	G25: Off
	G26: Off
	G27: Off
	G28: Off
	G29: Off
	H1: Off
	H2: Off
	H3: Off
	H4: Off
	H5: Off
	H7: Off
	H8: Off
	H9: Off
	H10: Off
	H11: Off
	H13: Off
	H14: Off
	H16: Off
	H17: Off
	H18: Off
	H19: Off
	H20: Off
	H21: Off
	H22: Off
	H23: Off
	H24: Off
	H25: Off
	H26: Off
	H27: Off
	H28: Off
	Own Text Check: Off
	Own Text: 
	Own Text3: 
	CHIP: Off
	12lb: Off


